Castleton Beacon

Castleton - Beacon
N.Runner/NEHRA Winter Series 2010-11

Pos.

O©CoO~NOOOTHA, WNPE

27

38

52

No.
1349
186
159
518
143
320
158
153
423
145
401
229
343
459
161
116
400
121
182
122
108
455
325
618
131
457
1539
217
317
835
624
324
157
808
372
855
505
1355
528
450
508
458
319
370
534
851
354
828
408
304
807
1357
418
523
371

Name

Lewis Banton
Jim Mann
Andrew Minister
Gary Webb
Cameron Taylor
Dave Smith
nigel Tate

Chris Judge
Mark Whiteman
Steve Kneeshaw
Anthony Harnett
Austin Frost
Paul Christon
Kenny Johnson
Martin Clements
lan Chapman
Bryan Saysell
Simon Greenwell
Joseph Johnson
Stefan McLoughlin
Giles Hawking
Dave Parker
Kevin McLoughlin
Karl Edwards
Thomas Jones
Mark Walker
Paul Kelly

Huw Lippiatt

Phil Conner
Shelli Gordon
David Kirk
James Lee
Matthew Jones
Rhona Haslam
Graeme Addison
Charlotte Edge
Gary Thoms

Ean Parsons
Julian Barwick
Clive Thornton
Mike Wilson
Peter Carden
Mark Brown
Martin Hancock
Martin Gabriel
Gail Bell

lan Farrer
Hester Cox
Nicholas Cousins
Chris Eggett
Sue Haslam
David Walker
Andy Harvey
Mark Edwards
Barry O'Brien

Club

Clowne RR
Durham Fell R.
Durham Fell R.
Calder Valley
Esk Valley Fell
Esk Valley Fell
Durham Fell R.
York Acorn
Easingwold AC
Thirsk & Sowerby
North York Moors
Dark Peak FR.
North York Moors
Science'Sport
North York Moors
Individual#

North York Moors
Cle.;search & R.
Esk Valley Fell
North York Moors
Knavesmire AC
Fire Service
North York Moors
H'Pool Burn Rd.
Redcar Running
Loftus & Whitby
Durham Fell R.
Esk Valley Fell
Esk Valley Fell
New Marske H
H'Pool Burn Rd.
NYP Tri.
Sedgefield H
Scarborough AC
Sedgefield H
Scarborough AC
North York Moors
Sedgefield H
North York Moors
Esk Valley Fell
Pickering AC
Sedgefield H

Esk Valley Fell
FRA#

Ripon Runners
Sedgefield
Pickering AC
Thirsk & Sowerby
Pickering AC
N'land Fell R.
Scarborough AC
Individual#
Pickering AC
North York Moors
Esk Valley Fell

time
60.23
61.06
61.07
61.09
61.10
62.22
64.17
64.19
64.49
64.58
65.39
65.40
65.48
66.50
67.04
67.05
67.06
67.38
67.54
68.11
68.54
69.03
69.17
69.18
69.20
69.34
69.36
70.35
71.05
71.07
71.27
71.29
72.08
72.54
73.38
73.40
73.43
74.01
74.05
74.19
74.26
74.38
75.16
76.04
76.40
76.44
76.45
77.05
77.08
77.28
77.53
78.18
78.50
79.21
79.37
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13-Feb-11
Race 9

cat/pos/pts/total
MO/1/50/94
MO/2/48/232
MO/3/46/223
M50/1/50/50
MJ/1/50/300
M40/1/50/196
MO/4/45/154
MO/5/44/129
M45/1/50/183
MO/6/43/210
M45/2/48/288
MO/7/42/42
M40/2/48/231
M45/3/46/46
MO/8/41/175
MO/9/40/177
M45/4/45/271
MO/10/39/161
MO/11/38/142
MJ/2/48/286
MO/12/37/247
M45/5/44/87
M40/3/46/120
M55/1/50/298
MO/13/36/226
M45/6/43/85
M50/2/48/140
MO/14/35/71
M40/4/45/257
FO/1/50/300
M55/2/48/191
M40/5/44/253
MO/15/34/86
FO/2/48/189
M40/6/43/43
FJ/1/50/198
M50/3/46/269
M50/4/45/82
M50/5/44/256
M45/7/42/120
M50/6/43/207
M45/8/41/41
M40/7/42/185
M40/8/41/41
M50/7/42/211
FO/3/46/183
M40/9/40/72
FO/4/45/224
M45/9/40/238
M40/10/39/76
F55/1/50/250
M40/11/38/68
M45/10/39/189
M50/8/41/194
M40/12/37/37
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

(End)

892
705
451
529
830
890
635
139
633
453
501
368
836
525
619
629
610
615
762
351
227
520
613
183
838
759
628
321
801
874
860
620
854
540
813
548
865
879
707

Teams:

male:

female:

O~NO OIS WN B

Chris Raw
Stephen Clough
Kenny Rae

Paul Munster
Denise Tunstall
Rosie Warnett
Paul Lyons
Andrew Lambe
Bob Lillie

Joe Williams
Dave Robinson
Jonathan Wallace
Carol Dixon-Yeung
Mark Steventon
Mick McGurk
lan Harmer
Nigel Heppell
Geoff Nichols
Ernie Huck
Anthony Corbett
Paul Warnett
Richard Hall.
Chris Hatton
Kerry Billingham
Jan Young
Danny Gordon
Peter Poznan
Jason Taylor
Debra Howell
Lisa Taylor
Diane Baines
Paul Marks
Carol Morrison
lan Robinson
Judith Bewell
David Beaumont
Phillippa Hare
Bernie Wood
Colin Scollay

Club

Thirsk & Sowerby 79.57
Swale Outdoor C 80.20
Thirsk & Sowerby 80.31
Redcar Running 81.17
Durham Fell R. 81.19
Sedgefield H 81.34
North York Moors 81.46
Quakers AC 82.48
Esk Valley Fell 83.00
Esk Valley Fell 83.32
FRA# 83.42
Esk Valley Fell 84.15
York Acorn 84.55
New Marske H 85.29
New Marske H 85.30
Esk Valley Fell 85.32
Elvet Striders 85.41
Dark Peak FR. 85.58
Thirsk & Sowerby 87.00
Quakers AC 87.19
Sedgefield H 87.26
Elvet Striders 87.37
Helsby AC 89.42
Individual# 90.04
Elvet Striders 90.18
Quakers AC 90.50
Wetherby Runners 91.38
Derwentside AC 91.46
York Acorn 91.58
Derwentside AC 92.49
Sedgefield H 92.57
Pickering AC 93.11
Easingwold AC 95.05
Esk Valley Fell 95.38
Wetherby Runners 96.13
N'land Fell R. 103.06
Pickering AC 127.00
Easingwold AC 128.00
New Marske H 128.00

pts overall posns

Durham Fell R. 'A’
North York Moors 'A'
Esk Valley Fell ‘A’
North York Moors 'B'
Sedgefield H ‘A’

Esk Valley Fell 'B'
Pickering AC 'A'

Esk Valley Fell 'C'

Scarborough AC A’

39 2,3,7,27
56 11,13,15,17
58 5,6,19,28
113 20,23,37,39
139 33,35,38,42
155 29,40,43,55
172 41,47,49,53
230 64,65,67,71
11 34,36,51
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F45/1/50/50
M60/1/50/192
M45/11/38/112
M50/9/40/150
F45/2/48/298
FO/5/44/44
M55/3/46/178
MO/16/33/134
M55/4/45/182
M45/12/37/109
M50/10/39/152
M40/13/36/36
F45/3/46/142
M50/11/38/158
M55/5/44/249
M55/6/43/261
M55/7/42/172
M55/8/41/41
M65/1/50/298
M40/14/35/103
MO/17/32/32
M50/12/37/37
M55/9/40/40
MO/18/31/50
F55/2/48/240
M65/2/48/292
M55/10/39/84
M40/15/34/185
F40/1/50/94
F40/2/48/92
F50/1/50/188
M55/11/38/253
F50/2/48/235
M50/13/36/220
F45/4/45/278
M50/14/35/95
F50/3/46/225
F50/4/45/134
M60/2/48/262
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Comments:

Another fantastic winter fell race. The temperature was 6 Celsius at the
start and about 3 Celsius at the highest point without the wind chill
factor. The men's race was a very competitive event with 5 men being
in the leading group. Lewis Banton managed a decent break in the
latter half of the race going on to win from Jim Mann and a hotly
contested third spot between Andrew Minister, Gary Webb and
Cameron Taylor the leading junior. Gary gave the best performance of
the day in the veteran's sections finishing well clear of Paul Kelly in the
V50 (who had some consolation in anchoring Durham Fell Runners to a
team victory). In the women's race it was another very sparkling
performance on a dull day - weather wise! from Shelli Gordon. This
was also a very close race with Rhona Haslam and the Junior -
Charlotte Edge providing some very stiff competition. Hope to see you
at Commondale for 'The Clart' which is the first race in this year's North
East Champs.......... Dave Parry

Next Race : Commondale Clart 27-Feb-11
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